
Field 4.800m², Vasilika, Thermi
Thermi | Θέρμη, Thessaloniki - Suburbs | Θεσσαλονίκη - Περιφ/κοί
δήμοι

€70,000

Area

4800 m2

Available through e-auction:

Land fiield ofi a total surfiace ofi 4.800m², buildable, outside the town
plan in Ampleia area, Agia Paraskevi, Vasilika in Thermi.

GPS Coordinates: 40.492411, 23.046636
Auction Date: 10/05/2023
Starting Bid: €70,000
Auction Registration Deadline: 05/05/2023
Unique Auction Code: YDolVygv8W

Type Field

A00069


	Field 4.800m², Vasilika, Thermi

